DYN/A\MIX

12 CORE INDOOR/OUTDQOOR
FIBRE TERMINATION BOX

FEATURES:

Designed for termination of up to 12 core optical fibre
Wall mounted for indoor & outdoor use

Waterproof & dust-tight (IP65 Rated)

Suitable for 8x SC simplex or 8x LC duplex adapters
Lockable - UV stabilised plastic housing

Fixed Fibre Support Bracket

Compatible with PLC optical splitter with maximum OD

ratio 1:8 ~
¢  Dimensions: 220 x 180 x 50mm ﬂﬂ F
¢ |Includes: 12x cable ties, 3x screws, 2x sets number B

stickers (1-12) & 8x splice protectors S NN PN

FWEIO-12 with 8 SC 12 Core Fibre IP65 Rated Fibre
Adapters Installed  Splice Cassette  Termination Box

COMPANION PRODUCTS FOR USE WITH THE FWEIO-12 FIBRE TERMINATION BOX

A-FIBLCLC-DSM

Fibre LC to LC Duplex Singlemode
Joiner, Ceramic Sleeve,Blue colour

A-FIBLCLC-D
- y . .
;’& ,‘ Fibre LC to LC Duplex Multimode
" Joiner, PhBr Sleeve, Beige colour

A-FIBSCSC-S a A-FIBSCSC-SSM

11 . .
‘ \/% ' Fibre SC to SC Simplex Multimode Fibre SC to SC Simplex
\l g Joiner, PhBr Sleeve, Beige colour Singlemode Joiner, Ceramic
Sleeve, Blue colour

FIBRE OPTIC ADAPTERS

FEATURES: i, 7

e Every pigtail is tested to below 0.3dB inserfion loss SR e —~ 7

* Full traceability & test certification supplied with SURRET O z #
. ’r‘m.\-_,r;‘- ST __///

each assembly =
* 900um tight buffer fibre optic cable - " A/ -
e 6/12 Pack colour coded to International/New " :

Zealand standards _— gl
e Lifetime Warranty
CONNECTORS SINGLE 2M 6 PACK 2M COLOUR CODED 052 12 PACK 2M COLOUR CODED

LC MM OM3 FPT-OM3LC FPT-OM3LC-6 FPT-OM3LC-12
SC MM OM3 FPT-OM3SC FPT-OM3SC-6 FPT-OM35C-12

LC MM OMI FPT-OMILC FPT-OMILC-6 FPT-OMILC-12
SC MM OMI FPT-OMISC FPT-OMISC-6 FPT-OMISC-12

LC SM OS1 FPT-OSILC FPT-OSILC-6 FPT-OS1LC-12

SC SM OS] FPT-OS1SC FPT-OS1SC-6 FPT-OS1SC-12
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